
Arts Every Day Arts Equipment Fund Approved Vendors
We ask that schools please use the following list for ordering supplies and equipment.

VISUAL ART

Artist & Craftsman Supply artistcraftsman.com
Art Supplies

Blick Art Materials dickblick.com

Clayworks Supplies clayworkssupplies.com Ceramics Supplies, Kilns*

* Please note that all kiln orders take 8-10 weeks to arrive after the order is placed
Before placing the order, we must get your school’s electrical information from City Schools Facilities

MUSIC

Menchey Music mencheymusic.com

Recording & Sound
Instruments & AccessoriesMusic and Arts musicarts.com

Sweetwater sweetwater.com

Wenger wengercorp.com Chairs, Stands, Risers & Storage

West Music westmusic.com Instruments, Accessories & Furniture

DANCE

BOSS Ballet Barres balletbarresonline.com Ballet Barres

Dance Supplies dancesupplies.com Dance Shoes, Costumes
& Accessories

Gerstung Floor Systems gerstung-international.com Sprung Dance Flooring

THEATER

Sweetwater sweetwater.com Sound & Lighting

Theatre House theatrehouse.com Costumes, Props
& Stage Supplies

Wenger wengercorp.com Performance Space Furnishings

MISC

Amazon Please use these instructions to share your AmazonWish List.

Lakeshore Learning lakeshorelearning.com Furniture & Storage

School Outfitters schooloutfitters.com Furniture & Storage

Today’s Classroom todaysclassroom.com Furniture & Storage

Should you have any questions regarding the above list options or the application or purchasing
process for the Arts Equipment Fund, please contact Ollie Ambrose at ollie@artseveryday.org

Arts Equipment Fund | www.artseveryday.org/arts-fund | 410-685-1172
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